
Strecke / track: 1531m class: 125 MAX DD2

started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0 Doc. 43

Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer

Driver
Country Entrant Entrant-Nat Rn.

Laps
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Rn.

Lp

Zeit

Time

1 326 Kancsar, Ferenc Hungary KMS Europe HUN 6 0:58,929 2 6 0:58,929

2 362 Varley, Luke United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 7 0:58,968 0:00,039 2 7 0:58,968

3 312 Liebenberg, Bradley South Africa KMS Europe RSA 7 0:59,012 0:00,044 2 7 0:59,012

4 336 Kamali, Luka Germany CRG Racing Team GER 8 0:59,047 0:00,035 2 8 0:59,047

5 371 Backman, Andreas Sweden Daems Racing BEL 7 0:59,059 0:00,012 1 7 0:59,059

6 367 Dalmau Caballer, Oriol Spain MDC Racing ESP 6 0:59,077 0:00,018 1 6 0:59,077

7 330 Steinerts, Martins Latvia Uldis Timaks LAT 5 0:59,080 0:00,003 2 5 0:59,080

8 308 Bartoszuk, Lukasz Poland Wyrzykowski Motorsport POL 6 0:59,086 0:00,006 2 6 0:59,086

9 334 Thomsen, Mads Denmark Mads R. Thomsen DEN 7 0:59,110 0:00,024 2 7 0:59,110

10 359 Al Rawahi, Sanad Oman Al Ain Raceway UAE 7 0:59,125 0:00,015 1 7 0:59,125

11 363 Aguado, Antonio Spain Birelart Burgueno Team 5 0:59,130 0:00,005 1 5 0:59,130

12 328 Hofer, Max Austria SWA PB KMS AUT 6 0:59,133 0:00,003 2 6 0:59,133

13 322 Kingsley, Jeffrey Canada Jeffrey Kingsley CAN 5 0:59,152 0:00,019 2 5 0:59,152

14 306 Moh, Melvin Malaysia KRS Motorsports MAS 7 0:59,153 0:00,001 2 7 0:59,153

15 324 Kashak, Tyler Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 6 0:59,161 0:00,008 2 6 0:59,161

16 335 Markkanen, Roope Finland Matti Markkanen FIN 7 0:59,165 0:00,004 1 7 0:59,165

17 349 Rozhkov, Vasily Russia Aviagamma Ltd RUS 7 0:59,171 0:00,006 1 7 0:59,171

18 343 Bray, Daniel New Zealand Daniel Bray NZL 7 0:59,176 0:00,005 1 7 0:59,176

19 347 Jurmanowicz, Karol Poland Wyrzykowski Motorsport POL 7 0:59,186 0:00,010 1 7 0:59,186

20 339 Pinto, Pedro Portugal Pedro Pinto POR 7 0:59,212 0:00,026 1 7 0:59,212

21 354 Sorensen, Christian Denmark Christian Sorensen DEN 9 0:59,217 0:00,005 2 9 0:59,217

22 325 Balbo, Natalia Italy Natalia Balbo ITA 7 0:59,220 0:00,003 1 7 0:59,220

23 320 Grube, Henrijs Latvia RB Sports LAT 7 0:59,244 0:00,024 2 7 0:59,244

24 329 French, Jacob United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 6 0:59,244 0:00,000 1 6 0:59,244

25 311 Barrichello, Rubens Brazil Rubens Barrichello 6 0:59,258 0:00,014 1 6 0:59,258

26 348 Ekelchik, Ivan Russia Aviagamma Ltd RUS 4 0:59,262 0:00,004 2 4 0:59,262

27 316 Gonzalez, Javier Mexico Carlos Medina Armenta 7 0:59,263 0:00,001 2 7 0:59,263

28 345 Larroquette, Pablo Chile Hargitai Racing KFT. CHI 7 0:59,276 0:00,013 1 7 0:59,276

29 366 Alzate, Juan Diego Colombia Claudia Toledo COL 7 0:59,276 0:00,000 2 7 0:59,276

30 352 Brittz, Eugene South Africa Eugene Brittz RSA 7 0:59,282 0:00,006 2 7 0:59,282

31 331 Van Riet, Lorenzo Netherlands Whm Van Riet NED 7 0:59,282 0:00,000 1 7 0:59,282

32 309 Vasileris, Dimitris Greece Dimitris Vasileris GRE 7 0:59,297 0:00,015 1 7 0:59,297

33 356 Njeim, Patrick Lebanon Pit Stop Karting 7 0:59,311 0:00,014 2 7 0:59,311

34 310 Woodley, Fred Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 7 0:59,316 0:00,005 2 7 0:59,316

35 332 Cook, Sabre United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 6 0:59,319 0:00,003 2 6 0:59,319

36 337 Leitao, Eduardo Portugal Eduardo Leitao POR 7 0:59,327 0:00,008 1 7 0:59,327

37 341 Woolston, Troy Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 7 0:59,327 0:00,000 1 7 0:59,327

38 315 Wuenschek, Jan Austria VPDR AUT 7 0:59,336 0:00,009 1 7 0:59,336
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39 303 Schirmer, Marcel Germany RS Competition DEN 7 0:59,350 0:00,014 1 7 0:59,350

40 361 Pakenham-Walsh, Piers United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 7 0:59,352 0:00,002 1 7 0:59,352

41 333 Vendla, Mario Estonia AGS Racing EST 7 0:59,361 0:00,009 1 7 0:59,361

42 304 Noor, Senna Indonesia KRS Motorsports MAS 7 0:59,366 0:00,005 2 7 0:59,366

43 342 Pringle, Jason Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 7 0:59,376 0:00,010 2 7 0:59,376

44 321 Fogliato, Davide Italy Davide Fogliato ITA 9 0:59,378 0:00,002 1 9 0:59,378

45 368 Brandt, Yannik Switzerland Spirit Racing SUI 7 0:59,381 0:00,003 2 7 0:59,381

46 319 Jovaisa, Karolis Lithuania Vimota Karting Team LTU 7 0:59,406 0:00,025 1 7 0:59,406

47 301 Sherlock, Aaron Ireland Aaron Sherlock IRL 7 0:59,414 0:00,008 1 7 0:59,414

48 338 Maciver, Chad South Africa Kenneth Maciver RSA 7 0:59,465 0:00,051 2 7 0:59,465

49 346 Bacigalupo, Lucas Chile Hargitai Racing KFT. CHI 7 0:59,468 0:00,003 2 7 0:59,468

50 360 Noval, Miguel Spain Miguel Noval ESP 6 0:59,472 0:00,004 2 6 0:59,472

51 313 Presern, Klemen Slovenia Sportstil AKK SLO 7 0:59,486 0:00,014 1 7 0:59,486

52 327 Anstett, Alexandre France Alexandre Anstett FRA 7 0:59,486 0:00,000 1 7 0:59,486

53 344 Kovacs, Gabor Roland Hungary Hargitai Racing Kft. 8 0:59,502 0:00,016 2 8 0:59,502

54 358 Hong, Sheng-Ya Taiwan Eiko Taiwan TPE 8 0:59,514 0:00,012 2 8 0:59,514

55 302 Soininen, Otto Finland Oy Prospeed Finland Ltd FIN 7 0:59,581 0:00,067 2 7 0:59,581

56 370 Bakker, Roy Netherlands Roy Bakker NED 8 0:59,582 0:00,001 2 8 0:59,582

57 372 Schoell, Constantin Austria KMS 7 0:59,600 0:00,018 2 7 0:59,600

58 340 Kennedy, Ryan Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 7 0:59,623 0:00,023 2 7 0:59,623

59 307 Stafuza, Brian Argentina Javier Escalante 7 0:59,655 0:00,032 1 7 0:59,655

60 353 Andreasen, Jan Denmark Jan Andreasen DEN 8 0:59,674 0:00,019 1 8 0:59,674

61 314 Rotar, David Slovenia Sportstil AKK SLO 8 0:59,694 0:00,020 2 8 0:59,694

62 369 Seewer, Philipp Switzerland Spirit Racing SUI 7 0:59,718 0:00,024 1 7 0:59,718

63 318 Nor Ariff, Long Mohamad Malaysia KRS Motorsports MAS 7 0:59,772 0:00,054 2 7 0:59,772

64 305 Mauel, Nathan United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 9 0:59,852 0:00,080 1 9 0:59,852

65 365 Taleb, Henry Equador Claudia Toledo COL 7 0:59,870 0:00,018 1 7 0:59,870

66 357 Durak, Berk Turkey Nihat Durak TUR 7 0:59,976 0:00,106 1 7 0:59,976

67 351 Demetriou, Christos Cyprus Nicos Demetriou CYP 9 1:00,043 0:00,067 1 9 1:00,043

68 350 Peros, Antonis Cyprus Antonis Peros CYP 9 1:00,647 0:00,604 2 9 1:00,647

69 323 Bizzotto, Alessandro Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 4 1:01,033 0:00,386 1 4 1:01,033

70 317 Adds, Nathan United States of America Maxspeed Group USA

71 355 Stanisci, Nelson Brazil Mach 5 Karting

72 364 Petrov, Deyvid Bulgaria Deyvid Petrov

Clerk of the Course: Ramiro Brito / Luis Azevedo / Manuel Branco  Race-Control: Thomas Lainer  Race director:  Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Richard Norbury / John Osborne / Valter Fernandes / Philipp Lackman /Vitor Sousa / Luis Roby

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Ernie Salmon / Armindo Braga / Roel Keuen / Rizal Jaafer / Minhat Hasnizam

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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